
date Day Location JVG JVB VG VB

Nov 6 Saturday Away TBA X TBA X

Nov 16 Tuesday Home 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Nov 19 Friday Home 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

NOv 20, 23, 24 Sat, Tue, Wed Home X X TBA X

Nov 22-24 Mon-Wed Bob Jones x x x TBA

Nov 29 Monday Home 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 3 Friday Away 4:30 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 7 Tuesday Home 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Dec 10 Friday Away 4:15 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 11 Saturday Plainview Coliseum x x x 2:30

Dec 13 Monday Away X 5:30 X 7:00

Dec 14 Tuesday Home 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Dec 17 Friday Home 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Dec 20-22 Mon-wed Mainland High X X X TBA

Dec 20-22 Mon-Wed Gulf Shores X X TBA X

Dec 27-29 MON-wED dECATUR X X tba x

Dec 29-31 Wed-Fri Homewood x TBA x TBA

Jan 4 Tuesday Away 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan 7 Friday Home 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Jan 11 Tuesday Away 3:30 4:45 6:00 7:30

Jan 14 Friday Home 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Jan 17 Monday Vestavia x x tba TBA

Jan 18 Tuesday Away 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Jan 21 Friday Away X 5:00 X 7:30

Jan 25 Tuesday Away 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Jan 28 Friday Home 4:30 aux 4:30 6:00 7:30

Feb 1 Tuesday Home 4:30 4:30 aux 6:00 7:30

Feb 4 Friday Away x 4:30 6:00 7:30

Feb 7,9,11 Mon-Fri TBA x x TBD x

Feb 8,10,12 Tue-Sat TBA x x x TBD

Feb 14 Monday TBA x x TBD x

Feb 15 Tuesday TBA x x x TBD

Feb 17-24 Thur-Thur WSC x x TBD TBD

Feb 28-Mar 5 Mon-Sat BJCC x x TBD TBD

Girls Sub Regional

Boys Sub Regional

Regional Tournament

State Tournament

*Muscle Shoals

*Decatur

George Hatchett Classic vs Auburn

Columbia

Springville  (boys only)

*Cullman 

*Muscle Shoals

*Cullman 

Huffman

Mae Jemison

Girls Area Tournament

Boys Area Tournament

Florida Classic at Daytona Beach (VB only)

Gulf SHores Christmas Tournament (VG only)

doc cHRISTMAS tOURNAMENT (VG only)

Homewood Metro Tournament (boys only)

*Decatur

Austin

Plainview Showcase vs Oxford

Mortimer Jordan (Boys Only)

Huntsville

Columbia

Encore Classic (VG only)

N2Hoops Invitational (VB only)

Hazel Green

Mountain Brook

Madison Academy
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Opponent

Hazel Green (girls only)

Austin

Vestavia Hills


